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Position County District First Name: Last Name: Address 1: City: Zip Code: Preffered Phone Email Address:
Vice-Chair Fond du Lac D7 Robert Haase W7949 Treptow Ln Eldorado 54932 (920) 579-3858 oldimagemaker@gmail.com
Secretary Marathon D3 Jim Servi 243853 Grass Creek Ln Athens 54411 (715) 680-0149 jimservi10@gmail.com
Chair Ozaukee D8 James Wierzba 2817 W. Country Club Dr Mequon 53092 (414) 688-3606 hoke4me@aol.com

Walworth D10 Martin Sands 35 Monica Drive Elkhorn 53121 (262) 215-5272 martosands@yahoo.com
Waukesha D11 Randy Farchmin W142 N8286 Merrimac Drive Menomonee Falls 53051 (262) 251-0529 rfarchmin@wi.rr.com
Saint Croix D2 Bradley Hopp 173 Hwy 63 Baldwin 54002 (715) 441-9164 hoppbrad@hotmail.com
Rusk D2 Roger Roehl N6772 Shadows Rd Bruce 54819 (715) 415-5129 raroehl@brucetel.net
Florence D4 Dale Ebert 4941 Carpenter Road Florence 54121 (906) 282-6413 deteddie@chartermi.net
Buffalo D5 Travis Burce PO Box 285 Cochrane 54622 (715) 495-1318 travisjburce@yahoo.com
Eau Claire D5 Dennis Vanden Bloomen 506 E Lowes Creek Rd Eau Claire 54701 (715) 379-6792 braunsbay@hotmail.com
Monroe D6 Maurice Amundson 16817 County Highway Aa Sparta 54656 (608) 487-4534 moeamundson51@centurytel.net
Adams D6 Scott Pitta 2919 14Th  Ct. Wisconsin Dells 53965 (608) 339-4638 spottrout@gmail.com
Outagamie D7 Doug Seidl N8254 Lawn Road Seymour 54165 (920) 309-0703 dougs@corphdq.com
Sheboygan D8 Michael Hranicka N2766 Hopeman Hts Waldo 53093 (920) 627-5779 jdrflooring@gmail.com
Richland D9 David Barron 32491 Jaquish South Road Richland Center 53581 (608) 585-2239 dbarron@wicw.net

DNR Liaison Bradd Sims 101 S. Webster St Madison 53707 (608) 574-2604 Bradd.Sims@wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison Jonathan Pyatskowit 647 LAKELAND ROAD SHAWANO 54166 (715) 701-0325 Jonathan.Pyatskowit@wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison Matthew Mitro 2801 Progress Road Madison 53716 (608) 221-6366 matthew.mitro@wisconsin.gov 
DNR Liaison Jamin Leuzzo 15085 State Highway 32 Lakewood 54138 (715) 219-5161 jamin.leuzzo@wisconsin.gov

The mission of the Trout Committee of the Wisconsin Conservation Congress is to provide input from the public through county delegates assembled from 
areas throughout the state of Wisconsin making up that committee and addressing issues where public input is deemed appropriate on matters of cold water 
resources including the flora and fauna that make up those resources.

These issues include but are not limited to:
1. Water quality
2. Water resource management
3. Class and category water designations
4. Bag limits
5. Tackle restrictions
6. Season framework
7. Environmental practices effecting cold water resources
8. Enforcement policies
9. Any other business that would come before the Committee 
The charge of the Trout Committee is to ensure that the cold water resources of the state of Wisconsin are not degraded or impaired in any manner, with the 
necessary steps taken to improve them whenever and wherever possible.
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